E2100
FREQUENCY INVERTER
0.4 kW - 400 kW
ENGLISH
ver. 01/2022
Remarks:
1.Filter for 45kw and below 45kw includes R3 and R5. R3 is EMC C3 level standard (testing condition is 25m motor cable). R5 is EMC C3 level

Structure
Code
     External Dimension
       [A×B(B1)×H] mm
    Mounting
Size(W×L) mm
Mounting
     Bolt
Cooling Mode Remarks
E2100-0002S2 0.2 1.5 E1  80×135(142)×138(153)       70×128 M4 Air- Cooling
1-phase
plastic
housing
E2100-0004S2 0.4 2.5 E1  80×135(142)×138(153)       70×128 M4 Air- Cooling
E2100-0007S2 0.75 4.5 E1  80×135(142)×138(153)       70×128 M4 Air- Cooling
E2100-0015S2 1.5 7.0 E1  80×135(142)×138(153)       70×128 M4 Air- Cooling
E2100-0022S2 2.2 10.0 E2  106×150(157)×180(195)       94×170 M4 Air- Cooling
E2100-0002T2 0.2 1.5 E1  80×135(142)×138(153)       70×128 M4 Air- Cooling
3-phase
220V plastic
housing
E2100-0004T2 0.4 2.5 E1  80×135(142)×138(153)       70×128 M4 Air- Cooling
E2100-0007T2 0.75 4.5 E1  80×135(142)×138(153)       70×128 M4 Air- Cooling
E2100-0015T2 1.5 7 E1  80×135(142)×138(153)       70×128 M4 Air- Cooling
E2100-0022T2 2.2 10 E2  106×150(157)×180(195)       94×170 M4 Air- Cooling
E2100-0007T3 0.75 2.0 E1  80×135(142)×138(153)       70×128 M4 Air- Cooling
3-phase
380V plastic
housing
E2100-0015T3 1.5 4.0 E1  80×135(142)×138(153)       70×128 M4 Air- Cooling
E2100-0022T3 2.2 6.5 E2  106×150(157)×180(195)       94×170 M4 Air- Cooling
E2100-0030T3 3.0 7.0 E2  106×150(157)×180(195)       94×170 M4 Air- Cooling
E2100-0040T3 4.0 9.0 E2  106×150(157)×180(195)       94×170 M4 Air- Cooling
E2100-0055T3 5.5 12.0 E4  142×152(159)×235(248)       126×225 M5 Air- Cooling
E2100-0075T3 7.5 17.0 E4  142×152(159)×235(248)       126×225 M5 Air- Cooling
E2100-0110T3 11 23.0 E5  161×170(177)×265(280)       146×225 M5 Air- Cooling
E2100-0150T3 15 32.0 E5  161×170(177)×265(280)       146×225 M5 Air- Cooling
E2100-0185T3 18.5 38.0 E6  210×196(203)×340(358)       194×330 M5 Air- Cooling
E2100-0220T3 22 44.0 E6  210×196(203)×340(358)       194×330 M5 Air- Cooling
E2100-0300T3 30 60 E6  210×196(203)×340(358)       194×330 M5 Air- Cooling
3-phase
380Vmetal
housing
E2100-0370T3 37 75 E7  265×235(242)×435(465)       235×412 M6 Air- Cooling
E2100-0450T3 45 90 E7  265×235(242)×435(465)       235×412 M6 Air- Cooling
E2100-0550T3 55 110 C51  360×265×630       320×605 M8 Air- Cooling
E2100-0750T3 75 150 C51  360×265×630       320×605 M8 Air- Cooling
E2100-0900T3 90 180 C61  410×300×765       370×740 M10 Air- Cooling
E2100-1100T3 110 220 C61  410×300×765       370×740 M10 Air- Cooling
E2100-1320T3 132 265 C61  410×300×765       370×740 M10 Air- Cooling
E2100-1600T3 160 320 C7  516×326×765       360×740 M10 Air- Cooling
E2100-1800T3 180 360 C8  560×342×910       390×882 M10 Air- Cooling
E2100-2000T3 200 400.0 C9  400×385×1310       280×1282 M10 Air- Cooling
E2100-2200T3 220 440.0 C9  400×385×1310       280×1282 M10 Air- Cooling
E2100-2500T3 250 480.0 CA  535×380×1340       470×1310 M10 Air- Cooling
E2100-2800T3 280 530.0 CA  535×380×1340       470×1310 M10 Air- Cooling
E2100-3150T3 315 580.0 CB0  600×380×1463       545×1433 M10 Air- Cooling
E2100-3550T3 355 640.0 CB0  600×380×1463       545×1433 M10 Air- Cooling
E2100-4000T3 400 690.0 CB  600×380×1593       545×1563 M10 Air- Cooling
P B
～
TA
TC